DS_INAP375R Revision 0.6 Inova Semiconductors Confidential Page 1 of 38
Preliminary Datasheet
Revision 0.6
INAP375R
INAP375RAQ
3GBit/s Digital
Automotive Pixel Link
Receiver

DS_INAP375R Revision 0.6 Inova Semiconductors Confidential Page 36 of 38
Preliminary Datasheet
4.0 Ordering Information
5.0 Bibliography
[1] – OpenLDI Specification, National Semiconductors, Rev. 0.95, 13th of May 1999
[2] – ANSI/TIA/EIA-644-1995 Electrical Characteristics of Low Voltage Differential Signaling (LVDS) In-
terface Circuits, November 1995
[3] – INAP375R User Manual
Device /
Ordering Code Package RoHS
compliant Quality Temperature
Range
Minimum Order
Quantity
INAP375R LQFP100 yes AEC-Q100 -40°C to +105°C 90 pcs / traý
INAP375R-R1 LQFP100 yes AEC-Q100 -40°C to +105°C 1000 pcs / reel
INAP375RAQ aQFN104 yes AEC-Q100 tbd 260 pcs / traý
INAP375RAQ-R2 aQFN104 yes AEC-Q100 tbd 2000 pcs / reel
Table 4-1: Ordering Information
DS_INAP375R Revision 0.6 Inova Semiconductors Confidential Page 37 of 38
Preliminary Datasheet
6.0 Revision History